
Alle Hold 204

JBU 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. Mix P. Mix P. Mix P. Total
5 Man. Hol. Yng. 2304 8 2304
5 Man. Hol. Jun. 2108 6 2108
5 Man. Hol. Pus. 1841 8 1841
Trio Hold    Yng. P.    Yng. D.    Jun. P.    Jun. D.    Pus. P.    Pus. D. 0
Kegler og Point 1725 4 1827 2 1541 4 1738 2 1221 2 1500 4 9552
Mix Hold 1541 4 1050 2 2231 5 2276 7 2143 5 1462 4 1299 4 1181 4 994 2 14177
Total 5570 4985 5613 4014 3364 2962 1299 1181 994 29982
Point 16 10 17 9 7 8 4 4 2 77

KBU 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. Mix P. Mix P. Mix P. Total
5 Man. Hol. Yng. 2023 2 2023
5 Man. Hol. Jun. 1945 8 1945
5 Man. Hol. Pus. 1678 6 1678
Trio Hold    Yng. P.    Yng. D.    Jun. P.    Jun. D.    Pus. P.    Pus. D. 0
Kegler og Point 1587 2 1721 3 1469 2 1587 3 1378 4 1254 1 8996
Mix Hold 1532 4 2307 7 1040 2 1387 4 231 0 968 2 1937 7 878 2 826 2 11106
Total 5142 5973 4187 2974 1609 2222 1937 878 826 25748
Point 8 18 10 7 4 3 7 2 2 61

SBwU 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. Mix P. Mix P. Mix P. Total
5 Man. Hol. Yng. 2060 6 2060
5 Man. Hol. Jun. 1869 4 1869
5 Man. Hol. Pus. 1616 2 1616
Trio Hold    Yng. P.    Yng. D.    Jun. P.    Jun. D.    Pus. P.    Pus. D. 0
Kegler og Point 1641 1 1736 4 1355 1 1688 4 1190 1 1208 2 8818
Mix Hold 1102 2 677 0 308 0 924 2 955 2 583 0 1769 5 851 2 570 0 7739
Total 4803 4282 3279 2612 2145 1791 1769 851 570 22102
Point 9 8 3 6 3 2 5 2 0 38

FBwU 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. 1. P. Mix P. Mix P. Mix P. Total
5 Man. Hol. Yng. 2072 4 2072
5 Man. Hol. Jun. 1935 2 1935
5 Man. Hol. Pus. 1635 4 1635
Trio Hold    Yng. P.    Yng. D.    Jun. P.    Jun. D.    Pus. P.    Pus. D. 0
Kegler og Point 1507 3 1544 1 1295 3 1304 1 1294 3 1264 3 8208
Mix Hold 680 0 1021 2 303 0 971 2 275 0 582 0 600 0 214 0 235 0 4881
Total 4259 4500 3233 2275 1569 1846 600 214 235 18731
Point 7 5 7 3 3 3 0 0 0 28



60
 5 mands hold
JBU 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie 4.serie 5.serie 6.serie 7.serie 8.serie 9.serie 10.serie 11.serie 12.serie Total
Ynglinge 171 177 163 187 201 167 178 225 243 188 208 196 2304  Hold Point.
Point 2 0 0 3 2 1 0 3 2 3 2 3 21 8

Juniorer 154 145 147 194 138 187 216 144 189 189 189 216 2108  Hold Point.
Point 0 0 0 3 0 3 2 1 2 3 2 3 19 6

Puslinge 188 191 110 137 179 131 158 135 137 166 165 144 1841  Hold Point.
Point 2 3 0 2 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 3 24 8

Total 4 3 0 8 4 7 4 4 6 9 6 9 64 Samlet Point.
Kegler 6253 22

KBU 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie 4.serie 5.serie 6.serie 7.serie 8.serie 9.serie 10.serie 11.serie 12.serie Total
Ynglinge 141 218 172 177 149 158 214 143 174 146 191 140 2023  Hold Point.
Point 0 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 12 2

Juniorer 162 184 130 156 177 186 145 188 122 176 138 181 1945  Hold Point.
Point 2 3 0 3 2 3 0 2 0 2 0 3 20 8

Puslinge 137 120 155 141 156 119 137 173 137 115 168 120 1678  Hold Point.
Point 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 3 2 0 2 1 16 6

Total 2 6 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 2 2 4 48 Samlet Point.
Kegler 5646 16

SBwU 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie 4.serie 5.serie 6.serie 7.serie 8.serie 9.serie 10.serie 11.serie 12.serie Total
Ynglinge 192 198 153 144 136 203 190 158 158 165 195 168 2060  Hold Point.
Point 2 3 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 3 0 0 15 6

Juniorer 179 157 140 134 174 140 162 160 186 134 150 153 1869  Hold Point.
Point 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 14 4

Puslinge 125 138 123 164 123 103 118 163 134 146 150 129 1616  Hold Point.
Point 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 8 2

Total 2 5 2 2 2 2 6 7 2 7 0 0 37 Samlet Point.
Kegler 5545 12

FBwU 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie 4.serie 5.serie 6.serie 7.serie 8.serie 9.serie 10.serie 11.serie 12.serie Total
Ynglinge 176 180 167 180 155 203 148 143 167 178 194 181 2072  Hold Point.
Point 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 12 4

Juniorer 199 148 166 155 150 173 156 147 155 172 146 168 1935  Hold Point.
Point 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 2

Puslinge 148 151 205 127 105 95 113 166 123 124 145 133 1635  Hold Point.
Point 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 12 4

Total 4 4 6 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 5 27 Samlet Point.
Kegler 5642 10



Ynglinge Piger Trio Ynglinge Piger Trio

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Charlotte B Madsen 090190-CHMA 177 196 148 521 Sarah Viborg 160692-SAVI 217 159 192 568
Hannah M Andersen 121089-HAAN 173 200 213 586 Line N. B. Petersen 180492-LIPE 149 205 222 576
Sascha Wedel 090390-SAWE 207 218 193 618 Betina Krawiec 120989-BEKR 169 159 169 497
Total 557 614 554 1725 Total 535 523 583 1641
Point 2 2 0 4 Point 0 0 2 2

   Hold Point 4    Hold Point 1

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Trine Suadicani 010290-TRSU 176 191 152 519 Marlene Bruus Sørensen 270490-MASØ 163 155 197 515
Camilla Keller 091189-CAKE 153 184 184 521 Nadine N. Hansen 030889-NAHA 239 155 191 585
Camilla Søndberg 070591-CASØ 174 186 187 547 Natalia Ann De Lisser 140190-NALI 140 127 140 407
Total 503 561 523 1587 Total 542 437 528 1507
Point 0 2 0 2 Point 2 0 2 4

   Hold Point 2    Hold Point 3

Ynglinge Drenge Trio Ynglinge Drenge Trio

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Morten Nielsen 310391-MONI 209 203 158 570 Morten Henriksen 210691-MOHE 202 233 215 650
Lasse V Thomsen 151090-LATH 161 300 173 634 Carsten Munch 070490-CAMU 144 173 156 473
Mik Stampe 011191 -MIST 170 204 249 623 Nicolaj Larsen 171291-NILA 201 166 246 613
Total 540 707 580 1827 Total 547 572 617 1736
Point 0 2 0 2 Point 2 2 2 6

   Hold Point 2    Hold Point 4

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Mathias S. Madsen 300791-MAMA 189 182 170 541 Jimmy Reimer Leen 061190-JILE 155 152 186 493
Allan Wolmann 120790-ALWO 182 145 182 509 Mathias Pedersen 300890-MAPE 151 180 212 543
Kasper S. Walther 030989-KAWA 257 200 214 671 Dan Østergaard Poulsen 301289-DAPO 202 139 167 508
Total 628 527 566 1721 Total 508 471 565 1544
Point 2 0 2 4 Point 0 0 0 0

   Hold Point 3    Hold Point 1



Junior Piger Trio Junior Piger Trio

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Nicole R Rasmussen 020493-NIRA 145 193 136 474 Stine Gluver 110293-STGL 154 160 135 449
Stine N Johansen 170993-STJO 191 155 181 527 Karina Kristensen 010594-KAKR 106 163 127 396
Louise H Jørgensen 290792-LOJØ 159 170 211 540 Rikke Sørensen 180293-RISØ 151 199 160 510
Total 495 518 528 1541 Total 411 522 422 1355
Point 2 2 2 6 Point 0 0 0 0

   Hold Point 4    Hold Point 1

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Maria Nørregaard 060593-MANØ 125 182 142 449 Maria Schmidt 161294-MISC 127 131 162 420
Amanda Gales 031192-AMGA 168 161 138 467 Sofia Pedersen 050195-SOPE 140 121 134 395
Pernille Ø. Pedersen 130193-PEPE 171 226 156 553 Louise Andersen 040892-LOAN 154 146 180 480
Total 464 569 436 1469 Total 421 398 476 1295
Point 0 2 0 2 Point 2 0 2 4

   Hold Point 2    Hold Point 3

Junior Drenge Trio Junior Drenge Trio

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Lasse Scherlund 050792-LASC 185 248 236 669 Kasper Mortensen 050992-KAMO 203 155 182 540
Bjørn S Jensen 011092-BJJE 213 181 193 587 Kasper Thomsen 060193-KATH 159 184 209 552
Carsten W Hansen 200992-CAHA 150 180 152 482 Andreas Busk Godthjælpse021092-ANGO 198 206 192 596
Total 548 609 581 1738 Total 560 545 583 1688
Point 0 2 0 2 Point 2 2 2 6

   Hold Point 2    Hold Point 4

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Rasmus M. Pedersen 300193-RAPE 203 158 160 521 Kenneth Thrane 120195-KETH 133 164 158 455
Stefan Bilfeldt 160793-STBI 200 147 191 538 Morten L. Hansen 050495-MOHA 158 139 140 437
Patrick Svensson 181193-PASV 179 175 174 528 Morten Bregensted 181293-MOBR 156 131 125 412
Total 582 480 525 1587 Total 447 434 423 1304
Point 2 0 2 4 Point 0 0 0 0

   Hold Point 3    Hold Point 1



Puslinge Piger Trio Puslinge Piger Trio

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Frederikke E Lauridsen 030196-FRLA 143 99 147 389 Signe P. Jørgensen 110496-SIJØ 128 116 139 383
Rikke N Johansen 060896-RIJO 138 126 148 412 Cathrine Larsen 180697 CALA 148 149 146 443
Cecilie R Simonsen 260896-CESI 166 100 154 420 Emilie Rasmussen 220895-EMRA 132 104 128 364
Total 447 325 449 1221 Total 408 369 413 1190
Point 2 0 2 4 Point 0 0 0 0

   Hold Point 2    Hold Point 1

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Tina Malmberg 161195-PENI 123 157 160 440 Lærke Petersen 010795-LÆPE 207 134 161 502
Emma..S. Madsen 290895-TIMA 140 134 137 411 Maria Raakilde 040896-MARA 151 158 137 446
Pernille F. Nielsen 110797-EMMA 177 162 188 527 Frida M. Andersen 121095-FRAN 114 120 112 346
Total 440 453 485 1378 Total 472 412 410 1294
Point 0 2 2 4 Point 2 2 0 4

   Hold Point 4    Hold Point 3

Puslinge Drenge Trio Puslinge Drenge Trio

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Nichlas Christensen 121296-NICH 138 163 192 493 Kevin Kragh 230995-KEKR 114 125 157 396
Martin Jessen 181295-MAJE 142 198 192 532 Martin Staschen 290596-MAST 130 164 133 427
Stefan Møller 120895-STMØ 173 154 148 475 Jan Grønhøj 050895-JAGR 121 141 123 385
Total 453 515 532 1500 Total 365 430 413 1208
Point 2 2 2 6 Point 0 2 0 2

   Hold Point 4    Hold Point 2

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie 3.serie Total
Kasper M. Pedersen 021297-KAPE 114 124 139 377 Martin Emborg Biltoft 200698-MABI 150 141 136 427
Mikkel B. Malesa 040497-MIMA 159 120 128 407 Tobias Strandberg Pederse230497-TOPE 140 132 148 420
Martin Ø. Pedersen 150196-MAPE 156 169 145 470 Mikkel Brus Sørensen 260795-MISØ 133 137 147 417
Total 429 413 412 1254 Total 423 410 431 1264
Point 0 0 0 0 Point 2 0 2 4

   Hold Point 1    Hold Point 3



Ynglinge Mix 1

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Hannah M Andersen 121089-HAAN 169 190 146 172 677
Mik Stampe 011191 -MIST 224 224 224 192 864
Total 393 414 370 364 0 0 1541
Point 4 4

Ynglinge Mix 2

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Charlotte B Madsen 090190-CHMA 198 138 160 496
Morten Nielsen 310391-MONI 158 223 173 554
Total 356 361 333 0 0 0 1050
Point 2 2

Ynglinge Mix 3

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Lasse V Thomsen 151090-LATH 165 161 154 172 205 177 1034
Sascha Wedel 090390-SAWE 172 226 248 217 179 155 1197
Total 337 387 402 389 384 332 2231
Point 5 5

Juniorer Mix 1

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Louise H Jørgensen 290792-LOJØ 199 205 185 183 167 191 1130
Lasse Scherlund 050792-LASC 206 216 166 207 145 206 1146
Total 405 421 351 390 312 397 2276
Point 7 7

Juniorer Mix 2

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Stine N Johansen 170993-STJO 176 159 223 193 149 129 1029
Bjørn S Jensen 011092-BJJE 163 206 193 181 178 193 1114
Total 339 365 416 374 327 322 2143
Point 5 5

Juniorer Mix 3

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Nicole R Rasmussen 020493-NIRA 176 197 152 151 676
Carsten W Hansen 200992-CAHA 200 200 203 183 786
Total 376 397 355 334 0 0 1462
Point 4 4

Puslinge Mix 1

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Frederikke E Lauridsen 030196-FRLA 160 171 177 123 631
Stefan Møller 120895-STMØ 168 200 125 175 668
Total 328 371 302 298 0 0 1299
Point 4 4

Puslinge Mix 2

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Cecilie R Simonsen 260896-CESI 164 139 105 103 511
Martin Jessen 181295-MAJE 141 145 208 176 670
Total 305 284 313 279 0 0 1181
Point 4 4

Puslinge Mix 3

JBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Nichlas Christensen 121296-NICH 148 209 149 506
Rikke N Johansen 060896-RIJO 210 136 142 488
Total 358 345 291 0 0 0 994
Point 2 2

4 16 0 17 37



Ynglinge Mix 1

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Camilla Keller 091189-CAKE 158 214 146 198 716
Kasper S. Walther 030989-KAWA 197 219 246 154 816
Total 355 433 392 352 0 0 1532
Point 4 4

Ynglinge Mix 2

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Camilla Søndberg 070591-CASØ 227 166 184 191 169 164 1101
Allan Wolmann 120790-ALWO 215 176 189 204 210 212 1206
Total 442 342 373 395 379 376 2307
Point 7 7

Ynglinge Mix 3

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Trine Suadicani 010290-TRSU 143 189 144 476
Mathias S. Madsen 300791-MAMA 220 166 178 564
Total 363 355 322 0 0 0 1040
Point 2 2

Juniorer Mix 1

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Pernille Ø. Pedersen 130193-PEPE 172 188 146 202 708
Patrick Svensson 181193-PASV 179 155 160 185 679
Total 351 343 306 387 0 0 1387
Point 4 4

Juniorer Mix 2

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Maria Nørregaard 060593-MANØ 111 111
Rasmus M. Pedersen 300193-RAPE 120 120
Total 231 0 0 0 0 0 231
Point 0

Juniorer Mix 3

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Amanda Gales 031192-AMGA 145 139 129 413
Stefan Bilfeldt 160793-STBI 194 178 183 555
Total 339 317 312 0 0 0 968
Point 2 2



Puslinge Mix 1

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Pernille F. Nielsen 110797-EMMA 178 165 144 134 150 159 930
Martin Ø. Pedersen 150196-MAPE 134 191 170 167 180 165 1007
Total 312 356 314 301 330 324 1937
Point 7 7

Puslinge Mix 2

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Mikkel B. Malesa 040497-MIMA 159 168 123 450
Tina Malmberg 161195-PENI 127 147 154 428
Total 286 315 277 0 0 0 878
Point 2 2

Puslinge Mix 3

KBU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Kasper M. Pedersen 021297-KAPE 150 137 127 414
Emma..S. Madsen 290895-TIMA 137 136 139 412
Total 287 273 266 0 0 0 826
Point 2 2

8 8 0 14 30



Ynglinge Mix 1

SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Betina Krawiec 120989-BEKR 192 191 171 554
Morten Henriksen 210691-MOHE 193 196 159 548
Total 385 387 330 0 0 0 1102
Point 2 2

Ynglinge Mix 2

SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Line N. B. Petersen 180492-LIPE 171 153 324
Nicolaj Larsen 171291-NILA 172 181 353
Total 343 334 0 0 0 0 677
Point 0

Ynglinge Mix 3

SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Sarah Viborg 160692-SAVI 147 147
Carsten Munch 070490-CAMU 161 161
Total 308 0 0 0 0 0 308
Point 0

Juniorer Mix 1

SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Kasper Thomsen 060193-KATH 182 134 151 467
Rikke Sørensen 180293-RISØ 151 159 147 457
Total 333 293 298 0 0 0 924
Point 2 2

Juniorer Mix 2

SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Andreas Busk Godthjælpsen 021092-ANGO 168 180 125 473
Stine Gluver 110293-STGL 164 150 168 482
Total 332 330 293 0 0 0 955
Point 2 2

Juniorer Mix 3

SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Kasper Mortensen 050992-KAMO 137 133 270
Karina Kristensen 010594-KAKR 182 131 313
Total 319 264 0 0 0 0 583
Point 0



Puslinge Mix 1

SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Cathrine Larsen 180697 CALA 121 114 149 131 171 152 838
Jan Grønhøj 050895-JAGR 133 159 146 191 154 148 931
Total 254 273 295 322 325 300 1769
Point 5 5

Puslinge Mix 2

SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Martin Staschen 290596-MAST 135 156 152 443
Emilie Rasmussen 220895-EMRA 148 125 135 408
Total 283 281 287 0 0 0 851
Point 2 2

Puslinge Mix 3

SBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Signe P. Jørgensen 110496-SIJØ 172 162 334
Kevin Kragh 230995-KEKR 131 105 236
Total 303 267 0 0 0 0 570
Point 0

8 0 0 5 13



Ynglinge Mix 1

FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Nadine N. Hansen 030889-NAHA 155 165 320
Mathias Pedersen 300890-MAPE 191 169 360
Total 346 334 0 0 0 0 680
Point 0

Ynglinge Mix 2

FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Marlene Bruus Sørensen 270490-MASØ 163 191 188 542
Dan Østergaard Poulsen 301289-DAPO 171 153 155 479
Total 334 344 343 0 0 0 1021
Point 2 2

Ynglinge Mix 3

FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Jimmy Reimer Leen 061190-JILE 164 164
Natalia Ann De Lisser 140190-NALI 139 139
Total 303 0 0 0 0 0 303
Point 0

Juniorer Mix 1

FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Kenneth Thrane 120195-KETH 124 143 137 404
Louise Andersen 040892-LOAN 166 214 187 567
Total 290 357 324 0 0 0 971
Point 2 2

Juniorer Mix 2

FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Morten L. Hansen 050495-MOHA 138 138
Maria Schmidt 161294-MISC 137 137
Total 275 0 0 0 0 0 275
Point 0

Juniorer Mix 3

FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Sofia Pedersen 050195-SOPE 134 152 286
Morten Bregensted 181293-MOBR 156 140 296
Total 290 292 0 0 0 0 582
Point 0



Puslinge Mix 1

FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Lærke Petersen 010795-LÆPE 178 140 318
Martin Emborg Biltoft 200698-MABI 166 116 282
Total 344 256 0 0 0 0 600
Point 0

Puslinge Mix 2

FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Tobias Strandberg Pederse 230497-TOPE 105 105
Maria Raakilde 040896-MARA 109 109
Total 214 0 0 0 0 0 214
Point 0

Puslinge Mix 3

FBwU Licensnr. 1.serie 2.serie Kvartfi. Semif. Fina. 1 Fina. 2 Total
Frida M. Andersen 121095-FRAN 113 113
Mikkel Brus Sørensen 260795-MISØ 122 122
Total 235 0 0 0 0 0 235
Point 0

4 0 0 0 4



Unionskamp  2008
JBU Trio Mix

Navn Licens Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8 Serie 9 Klub Total Serier Snit

Rikke N Johansen 060896-RIJO Stenhuset 138 126 148 210 136 142 900 6 150,0

Frederikke E Lauridsen 030196-FRLA Sydjysk Bowlingte 143 99 147 160 171 177 123 1020 7 145,7

Cecilie R Simonsen 260896-CESI BK Ribe 166 100 154 164 139 105 103 931 7 133,0

Martin Jessen 181295-MAJE Grindsted BK 142 198 192 141 145 208 176 1202 7 171,7

Nichlas Christensen 121296-NICH Trekanten KIF 138 163 192 148 209 149 999 6 166,5

Stefan Møller 120895-STMØ Strikeland 173 154 148 168 200 125 175 1143 7 163,3

Louise H Jørgensen 290792-LOJØ ST 159 170 211 199 205 185 183 167 191 1670 9 185,6

Stine N Johansen 170993-STJO Stenhuset 191 155 181 176 159 223 193 149 129 1556 9 172,9

Nicole R Rasmussen 020493-NIRA Pletten 145 193 136 176 197 152 151 1150 7 164,3

Bjørn S Jensen 011092-BJJE Stenhuset 213 181 193 163 206 193 181 178 193 1701 9 189,0

Lasse Scherlund 050792-LASC Grindsted BK 185 248 236 206 216 166 207 145 206 1815 9 201,7

Carsten W Hansen 200992-CAHA Grindsted BK 150 180 152 200 200 203 183 1268 7 181,1

Charlotte B Madsen 090190-CHMA Stenhuset 177 196 148 198 138 160 1017 6 169,5

Hannah M Andersen 121089-HAAN Trekanten KIF 173 200 213 169 190 146 172 1263 7 180,4

Sascha Wedel 090390-SAWE Stenhuset 207 218 193 172 226 248 217 179 155 1815 9 201,7

Mik Stampe 011191 -MIST Trekanten KIF 170 204 249 224 224 224 192 1487 7 212,4

Morten Nielsen 310391-MONI Trekanten KIF 209 203 158 158 223 173 1124 6 187,3

Lasse V Thomsen 151090-LATH Stenhuset 161 300 173 165 161 154 172 205 177 1668 9 185,3



KBU Trio Mix

Navn Licens Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8 Serie 9 Klub Total Serier Snit

Tina Malmberg 161195-PENI Pin-Crackers 123 157 160 127 147 154 868 6 144,7

Emma..S. Madsen 290895-TIMA Sisu 140 134 137 137 136 139 823 6 137,2

Pernille F. Nielsen 110797-EMMA Sisu 177 162 188 178 165 144 134 150 159 1457 9 161,9

Martin Ø. Pedersen 150196-MAPE Center 156 169 145 134 191 170 167 180 165 1477 9 164,1

Mikkel B. Malesa 040497-MIMA Sisu 159 120 128 159 168 123 857 6 142,8

Kasper M. Pedersen 021297-KAPE Sundby 114 124 139 150 137 127 791 6 131,8

Pernille Ø. Pedersen 130193-PEPE Center 171 226 156 172 188 146 202 1261 7 180,1

Maria Nørregaard 060593-MANØ U.P.S. 125 182 142 111 560 4 140,0

Amanda Gales 031192-AMGA Sporvejene 168 161 138 145 139 129 880 6 146,7

Rasmus M. Pedersen 300193-RAPE 0 203 158 160 120 641 4 160,3

Patrick Svensson 181193-PASV Jackpot 179 175 174 179 155 160 185 1207 7 172,4

Stefan Bilfeldt 160793-STBI Sisu 200 147 191 194 178 183 1093 6 182,2

Trine Suadicani 010290-TRSU Sisu 176 191 152 143 189 144 995 6 165,8

Camilla Keller 091189-CAKE Sundby 153 184 184 158 214 146 198 1237 7 176,7

Camilla Søndberg 070591-CASØ Sisu 174 186 187 227 166 184 191 169 164 1648 9 183,1

Kasper S. Walther 030989-KAWA Sisu 257 200 214 197 219 246 154 1487 7 212,4

Mathias S. Madsen 300791-MAMA Sisu 189 182 170 220 166 178 1105 6 184,2

Allan Wolmann 120790-ALWO Sisu 182 145 182 215 176 189 204 210 212 1715 9 190,6



SBwU Trio Mix

Navn Licens Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8 Serie 9 Klub Total Serier Snit

Emilie Rasmussen 220895-EMRA Ravnsborg 132 104 128 148 125 135 772 6 128,7

Signe P. Jørgensen 110496-SIJØ Nakskov 128 116 139 172 162 717 5 143,4

Cathrine Larsen 180697 CALA NBC 148 149 146 121 114 149 131 171 152 1281 9 142,3

Jan Grønhøj 050895-JAGR NBC 121 141 123 133 159 146 191 154 148 1316 9 146,2

Martin Staschen 290596-MAST Lc 82 130 164 133 135 156 152 870 6 145,0

Kevin Kragh 230995-KEKR Lc 82 114 125 157 131 105 632 5 126,4

Rikke Sørensen 180293-RISØ NBC 151 199 160 151 159 147 967 6 161,2

Stine Gluver 110293-STGL NBC 154 160 135 164 150 168 931 6 155,2

Karina Kristensen 010594-KAKR Ringsted 106 163 127 182 131 709 5 141,8

Andreas Busk Godthjælpsen 021092-ANGO Roar 198 206 192 168 180 125 1069 6 178,2

Kasper Mortensen 050992-KAMO Roar 203 155 182 137 133 810 5 162,0

Kasper Thomsen 060193-KATH NBC 159 184 209 182 134 151 1019 6 169,8

Sarah Viborg 160692-SAVI NBC 217 159 192 147 715 4 178,8

Line N. B. Petersen 180492-LIPE Roar 149 205 222 171 153 900 5 180,0

Betina Krawiec 120989-BEKR Nakskov 169 159 169 192 191 171 1051 6 175,2

Morten Henriksen 210691-MOHE Nakskov 202 233 215 193 196 159 1198 6 199,7

Nicolaj Larsen 171291-NILA NBC 201 166 246 172 181 966 5 193,2

Carsten Munch 070490-CAMU NBC 144 173 156 161 634 4 158,5



FBwU Trio Mix

Navn Licens Klub Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8 Serie 9 Klub Total Serier Snit

Lærke Petersen 010795-LÆPE BCM 207 134 161 178 140 820 5 164,0

Maria Raakilde 040896-MARA Smut Odense 151 158 137 109 555 4 138,8

Frida M. Andersen 121095-FRAN NIF 114 120 112 113 459 4 114,8

Mikkel Brus Sørensen 260795-MISØ Smut Odense 133 137 147 122 539 4 134,8

Tobias Strandberg Pedersen 230497-TOPE Smut Odense 140 132 148 105 525 4 131,3

Martin Emborg Biltoft 200698-MABI Brasilia 150 141 136 166 116 709 5 141,8

Louise Andersen 040892-LOAN Brasilia 154 146 180 166 214 187 1047 6 174,5

Maria Schmidt 161294-MISC Smut Odense 127 131 162 137 557 4 139,3

Sofia Pedersen 050195-SOPE Smut Odense 140 121 134 134 152 681 5 136,2

Morten L. Hansen 050495-MOHA Smut Odense 158 139 140 138 575 4 143,8

Kenneth Thrane 120195-KETH Super X Bowling 133 164 158 124 143 137 859 6 143,2

Morten Bregensted 181293-MOBR BCM 156 131 125 156 140 708 5 141,6

Marlene Bruus Sørensen 270490-MASØ Smut Odense 163 155 197 163 191 188 1057 6 176,2

Nadine N. Hansen 030889-NAHA Brasilia 239 155 191 155 165 905 5 181,0

Natalia Ann De Lisser 140190-NALI Smut Odense 140 127 140 139 546 4 136,5

Jimmy Reimer Leen 061190-JILE Brasilia 155 152 186 164 657 4 164,3

Mathias Pedersen 300890-MAPE Brasilia 151 180 212 191 169 903 5 180,6

Dan Østergaard Poulsen 301289-DAPO Brasilia 202 139 167 171 153 155 987 6 164,5




